TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

PB0000363-00 SYSTEM (Z2X290,DOMESTIC)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX290+41047701146A+FRAME+Parts

TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

31792270000
31790900000
31792150000
31792100000
31792260000
31790890000
31792370000
31792080000
31790990000
31792090000
31790880000
31792380000
31791220000
31790710000
31791100000
31791110000
31791620000
31791190000
31792230000
31792240000
31792250000
31792480000
31791080000
31792120000
31791170000
31791090000
31790970000
31791130000
31791180000
31791240000
31791570000
31790730000
31791120000
31791610000
31792490000
31792220000
31792220000
31791170000
31790730000
31791190000
31791180000
31792230000
31792240000
31791080000
31791050000
31790970000
31792120000
31791110000
31791120000
31791130000
31791240000
31791570000
31791610000
31791620000
31792250000
31790710000
31791100000
31791220000
31791090000
31790730000
31790710000
31790860000
52230312000

POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF (WITH TURBO)

e I I e e e e e e G I I e e e e e T e e e T e I I e e e e e e e T I e e e e e T e e I e . e I e e e e e e B G T T N N N

000003




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PB1030063-02 POWER TAKE OFF

100 —

—35

/
20 32 33 30




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PB1030131-01 POWER TAKE OFF

100
|

34

50

| 26 272833

308313233

1819 117 151698

10
12




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PB1030163-02 POWER TAKE OFF

I 3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 36| 431 32 33 20:21.22

10
9
23
8
" /
7 Fi —
6 | | ;
—
5 I =
I So—
3 ©
1
6 28




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PB1030171-02 POWER TAKE OFF

100

26,28

22

23,24 26

14 15 \h\“““~xﬁxﬁ 6




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PB1030192-01 POWER TAKE OFF

161827 8 1718 2 9 31211 10 19

_50_

100

—28




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PB1030204-00 POWER TAKE OFF




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36401895070 | CASE 1
2 36401885020 | GEAR 1
3 36400915030 | SHAFT 1
4 36401885030 | GEAR 1
5 36400415050 | SHAFT 1
6 36400675030 | COLLAR 1
7 36400095100 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
8 36400095110 | PACKING 1
9 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
10 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
11 36400095090 | SHIM N
12 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
13 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
14 91001102100 | O-RING 1 1A P21
15 90710006200 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X20
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8XxX14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
19 36400135070 | BEARING 2
20 80602110620 | RING,RITAINING 2 R62
22 36401885050 | PACKING 1
24 90191210030 | BOLT 6 M10X30
25 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
26 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
28 31790670100 | SUPPORT 1
29 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
60 36402100000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
61 36401695040 | BOLT,STUD 2 M10X1.25/1.5X47
100 31791240000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000037



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36401135050 | CASE 1
2 36401135060 | GEAR (TO) 1
3 36401125030 | SHAFT (TO) 1
4 36401125040 | SLEEVE 1
5 36401125050 | SHIFTER SET 1
6 36400095110 | PACKING 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM N
10 36401135070 | COLLAR 1
11 80500006903 | BEARING,BALL 1
12 36401125080 | BEARING,ROLLER 2
13 36401125090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
14 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
15 36401125100 | RING,RETAINING 1
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8X14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
20 36402015020 | PACKING 2
21 36402025030 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X115
22 36402015040 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X105
23 90191210045 | BOLT 2 M10X45
24 36402015010 | BOLT,STUD 1
25 36402025010 | BOLT,STUD 1
26 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
27 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
28 36402025020 | SPACER 1
30 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
51 36402020000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
52 31790880100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31792090000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000042



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36401995010 | CASE 1
2 36401995020 | GEAR 1
3 36402125010 | SHAFT 1
4 36400095040 | SHAFT 1
5 36400095050 | COLLAR 1
6 36401995040 | GEAR 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM N
10 36401995050 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
11 36400095110 | PACKING 1
12 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
13 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
14 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8Xx14
15 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
16 90101206012 | BOLT 1 M6X12
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
18 36400095130 | WASHER 1
19 36401745060 | BEARING 2
20 80602110470 | RING,RITAINING 2 R47
22 36400055070 | PACKING 1
23 36401995060 | BOLT 4
24 90267401000 | NUT 4 M10
25 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
26 90193510035 | BOLT 2 M10X35
28 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36402120000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
60 31791160100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31792240000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000047




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36402470510 | CASE 1
2 36402470520 | GEAR 1
3 36402470530 | SHAFT 1
4 36401125040 | SLEEVE 1
5 36401125050 | SHIFTER SET 1
6 36400095110 | PACKING 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM N
10 36402470540 | COLLAR 1
11 80500006903 | BEARING,BALL 1
12 36401125080 | BEARING,ROLLER 2
13 36401125090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
14 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
15 36401125100 | RING,RETAINING 1
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8XxX14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
20 36402015020 | PACKING 2
21 36402035040 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X120
22 36402035050 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X110
23 90191210050 | BOLT 2 M10X50
24 36402035010 | BOLT,STUD 1
25 36402035020 | BOLT,STUD 1
26 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
27 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
28 36402470550 | SPACER 1
30 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36402470000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
60 31790990100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31792370000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000052




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PB1320517-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (DUMP)

6




PB1910181-01 PIPING (WINCHLESS/PLUG:CARRYOVER VALVE)

TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

(ZE3QOSL  ZE/Z X2 T W)

(ZE360SL)




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PC1011532-01 OUTRIGGER (STOPPER ASSY)

§ EIABESEACKRLTSY. BRESHENERTYET, \

NOTEITHE ABOVE FIGURE IS FOR REFERENCE AND MAY DIFFER
FROM THE ACTUAL APPEARANCE OF YOUR MACHINE,



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
2 90172110040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X40
3 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
4 80491002020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2
5 36036470000 | CYLINDER ASSY,JACK (MIN.647:FRICTION-WELDED) 1
11 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

000070




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

36036471000
90211203000
36032110300
91350207500
91002903000
36010130080
91002907000
91694006000
91660006001
36036472100
36033909900
36036480000

CYLINDER

NUT

PISTON

BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2)
O-RING

COVER,ROD

O-RING

PACKING

SEAL,DUST

ROD

PACKING SET

CYLINDER ASSY,JACK (FRICTION-WELDED,MIN.638)

e I e e e e e e e e e

M30X3/2

1B G30

1B G70

60X75

000075




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31271863200 | COVER 2
2 82400000702 | CLIP 8

000080



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
100 36150080000 | DETECTOR ASSY,MOMENT 1

000085



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 31653600500 | PLUG (8POLES,MALE) 1
2 31474661600 | PLUG (2-POES,MALE) 1

000090




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PE5021239-02 ELEC.ASSY (MOUNTING VEHICLE)

FS5—ALASSYRH

R—F TS 0F7OTRICA—F T R4 o FRBY,

PTOS »7OTRIEPTORA o F B EME

8,19
_--_c;h____'ig_--_oyo_--_l
n—*{-';sw A= 2A ¥
su-vnen
1
]
o R B R
PTOAS 8% PTOSMZ
RV
L
1 Br
4}\- 7B-4ASSY :’
P
25
a [R fo kv
4 é R 792453
\'--.._5‘;7
ASSY P -
{1
9.15\|_B k_LEL|:24
L L 2. =945 Fiol A v FRE
b | 5 | 6|
ON | ON
R—F TS TDTFTRICA—F LT 24 v FtHY,
PTOSY7OLECPTORA uFRHIHE
8,19
S S
N AR TRA 9T
-2 ARE
| -
. BRI B T
PTosv+| PTORAs%
R/W
L
1 Br
4}\- FB—AASSY ':
Y 5,6
25 /Z\ F CNG8 M
a |r o kv /v_w__ "[iE'_/_B
Y o Y __yrdan
3 Ik [ P;P):_ P 51 G/Y
4 ATV MFE  \ vV o v [ ¥ g}
I || F) = L= pp—un
[ASSY ﬂ:u:Ime v“n_“
B |s B 24
9'154_ l—q—gﬂr P4 9T AL S FRE
- = Sy 9,15 [ 5_] 6_
ON |OFF




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31506151100 | HARNESS 1
2 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 2
3 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M6
4 80197586012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M6X12
5 91810130250 | FASTENER 6

000098




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31361312100

HARNESS

1

000146

000103



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PE5021347-00 ELEC.ASSY

CN40O,CN41

W 3 i -
CNga L 1P Py 8 2 CN2O "
. _ ¥
A (\/f\u N ~ / < L e

CN49A ,CNB2
CNI1OTA.CNI10O2A

: ’
- \ I
~a s
CN119 CNBS 2 W /\S
- CN16,CN42A il .7
- o Ly
b - [ Eod

7 CN42B,CN49B
CNB3,CN101B

e CN1028
L~ |
IS J



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PE5021366-00 ELEC.ASSY (SS COMBINATION, FOR SS-38:2X260/290)

NAEZASSY (§5A439,55-3B3aV.ZX260/290))

ELEC.ASSY (SS COMBINATION, FOR S$S-38:ZX260/290)
% BAEER KEEHK nx

1 N{EVASSY ELEC.ASSY ik

2 NnEVASSY ELEC.ASSY 2 L]

3 |[#-47" L-FASSY |[NAME PLATE ASSY —B#

7 |n{evASSY ELEC.ASSY SSHERITE

8 |nqECASSY ELEC,ASSY SSS¥IVERYAL

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH

THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PE5021401-00 ELEC.ASSY

B =N 2o
] /,
B,
_/ WA
[E—

ZX300/360SL i oRe

CNAZA /N

——

CN16& r_:_[ T (:) !

CN16B
=T CNASA
1 i FT cNe2
CN16A 1 Y] [
CN1& L I:II Ty CN1O1A
1
- |ML4" CN102A
™y Uil
- gpli |
o/ i
I

il
L '|____HJ

ZX300/360SLEADRE

ZX300/360SL o#e

-/

i

3 ;/

.r
3ok 8 ./
Y

5,10
i1 %:.
1 ,"‘ 1

O

é 5,10

ZX300/360SLoRe




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PE5021471-00 ELEC.ASSY

NLEVASSY

ELEC.ASSY
% BAEEK AEEH nx
1 ALEVASSY ELEC.ASSY Py
2 N EZASSY ELEC.ASSY .3 L]

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE

NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

ONOABDWN-

-
(=3

31310647530
31310647540
31311247510
80516006306
80516006206
90172410025
90302041001
31311240300

GEAR,SPUR

PIN

DRUM

BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET
WASHER,SPRING
DRUM,WINCH (Y.G.TEC)

N N e N Y

M10X25
10

000126



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31440791000 | ROLLER ASSY 1
2 37000105740 | PIN 2
3 80136332020 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X20
4 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
5 37001300000 | SPRING 2
21 37001107470 | ROLLER ASSY 2
22 37001108130 | ROLLER ASSY 1
23 31440241100 | PIN 1
24 31440791100 | SUPPORT 1
25 31440150350 | WASHER,PLAIN 2
26 90286001007 | NUT 2 M10 P=1.25
42 80516006001 | BEARING,BALL 4
43 80602110280 | RING,RITAINING 2 R28

000131




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PH1060491-01 DETECTOR,OVERWIND

==
=

:
=

&R
WEeTT
S0

I —

e L

e

L



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PH5032122-00 HARNESS (L=1000)




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PH5033590-00 HARNESS




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PH5033870-00 HARNESS

T
|
CN136B CN136A
|
1]
I
CN137B s CN137A
|
CN139
CN141
|




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PH5034114-00 HARNESS

10

CNY

{CNBS)

{CNBT

{CN72D




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX290+41047701146A+FRAME+Parts

TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PH5034362-00 HARNESS (CRANE)

CN1g

CN43B

CN13 CN14 ¢

-----

N20

(CN114)




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PH5034490-00 HARNESS

10




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
P11280051-00 VALVE,PILOT CHECK

_ _ _ l _
| /\ | / \I
Pl
 H e ’
(SRl T




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PJ3410034-02 LOCK ASSY (REAR OUTRIGGER)

5
i
U
M
|
-
ez
=rt>o
N ®
R
L)
EY¥TY b UH el 1 i\ BT by
REAR OUTRIGGER REAR OUTRIGGER
LEFT SIDE RIGHT SIDE

EDREL YRS
VIEW FROM VEHICLE' S REAR END




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PJ5140001-00 JOINT ASSY,SELF SEAL




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seri

1 (#*wwxxsin) | PARTS ASSY,BML 1

3 (***********) ALARM ASSY 1

4 (FrH*sxxxsr) | COVER (O/R HARNESS PROTECT) 1

11 37001804800 | ROPE,WIRE (KISWIRE) 1

12 (Fr*sxxxxs) | DETECTOR,DISORDERLY WIND 1

13 (rrxxxxe) | OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY,SOL.VALVE) 1

21 (FrH*sxsxxs) | CYLINDER,JACK (MIN.638:W/O FLOAT) 2
(Fr¥*wwxwxxk) | CYLINDER,JACK (MIN.647:WITH FLOAT) 2

(FrH*sxsxss®) | CYLINDER,JACK (MIN.607:WITH FLOAT) 2

000185



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
2 (FrH*swsrsr) | ELEC.ASSY (POST) 1
3 (Frxwxxem) | ELEC.ASSY (UPPER/WORKING LAMP) 1

000190




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (FrH*swnaaer) | ELEC.ASSY 1 000118
2| | (W) || AMP ASSY,AML | 1 000194

000195




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks |
1 31615754100 | PLATE,NAME (BLUE) 2
2 31611300600 | PLATE,NAME (YELLOW) 2
3 31615754200 | PLATE,NAME (RED) 2

000200



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 7
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
3 91810130250 | FASTENER 5
5 31657280200 | COVER 2
6 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M8X20
7 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 8 M8
8 31653470100 | SUPPORT 1
9 31653470200 | SUPPORT 1
10 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 12 M6X10
1 31611614300 | HARNESS 1 L=10000
12 82100002503 | TERMINAL 1
13 82100001226 | INSULATOR 1
14 31656330200 | HARNESS 1
15 31611614500 | COVER 1
16 31611614400 | COVER 1
17 82100000192 | TERMINAL 1
18 82100000182 | INSULATOR 1
19 31478092200 | HARNESS 1 L=100
22 82115001005 | CONNECTOR 1
41 31653322200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,2-SW) 2
42 82199514013 | CAP 4
43 82199504017 | NUT 4 AT-401N
44 31657282100 | SUPPORT 2
45 31656331200 | PLATE,NAME 2

000204



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data | Serial No

~No o b

31595691000

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

NAME PLATE ASSY (KNOB:TDN-LAYOUT)

NAME PLATE ASSY (TANK)

PLATE ASSY,NAME (HOOK)

NAME PLATE ASSY (OUTRIGGER CAUTION PLATE ETC.)
NAME PLATE ASSY (PERIODICAL VOLUNTARY INSPECTION)

IS QI N QS G N

000209



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PN5012021-02 NAME PLATE ASSY (OUTRIGGER CAUTION PLATE ETC.)

2

/

E-FERIBRHAPD
NEAVBECER (L,

ANy

37002243710

12

/

13

/

- -
500 300290 Oz &£/79IHAREL
S60# 260+ 2505 ¢ XFEELEMEL, SROAFEKABTRRLENE
WYy o SRR TREERT LT R, ‘
B o TO FUFBRXRHTRA LT REN,
® THHUHDy 205 JRNTREE SEUALER
GEGER) Sy ok ERBLTREL,
15 S ROITENE, Ty s TRAMALTD b UHERN
LT Ra, 79 U Aoy SEMTADy 21t AWARNING AWARN I NG
] Oy SRETRBC LERELTL &N,
o . RISK OF INJURY PINCH HAZARD
b Y
ey I Yulko; 08 Kseo fsai clsar Keso fingers sway vhen
whi trl trsot! el .
500% 360* m af.y :nu:i:a:;-r reirsotine outricosrs
{FoLIEOD) Fre I A BE A BE
F1BFRSTIO |J
oyl -t (8 E3 353 4
70 UM ECIYE T
BEARSE, BEAREL,
- T U 7, <L) B
16 18 /\ 20
. = i AN ESNEMNAE BEELD
z;;zg::g;;b ® m g Wwe] & m & £ wa
TiREL, @ \ E T Ax24FIL_F PA XRS5 |PC
WL —J7 | EVAC,ABS | UI—-3322#:72] ABS
F4-1+1-% ¥-4 F70-022-2045C, BIESCRI ABS =11 PC
& ATY [TET PE TFiENnE FC,FET
s ¥—7 %« #—2WA | PP ANA=y PC, PBT
7O FUHn s Lt=| ABS T 1) FC.FET
AVwFU¥T | PC
[EY T ] FC
by,




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PN5012122-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

1

/

T-beJov 1v9-0vIEEH |




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PN5012165-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (JSAS)

ZX2B0 ,ZX260,ZX290
ZX300 ,ZX360
ZsS500, 28580

ZX500

AZ T

1

/

JCAS2209-2018
TRUE 5> 2D L—2
AARNRREOER| BR

BERars s/
EEEHIIIIIITIII]
No.kBkkkddk

COAF» h—b, B L—BAOKTERT,
LECAEORECELTRY LEBDTY,

—REERA XS - R




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PN5012194-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (NETIS/S-SIZE)

o — 3 bl m [ ((::\\

/ N ::::C ﬁ
/ \ _
a'\\ .




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PN5012296-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

1

/

ERfE craasTaEm)




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PO1015028-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (FRAME SERIAL NO.)

ALtk
BCOM END
1 1
— N
~— ___/'m\ y“'ﬁ\___ o
] LU e o | ,@; "
3 -- -- EE-A % == - =




PO5080305-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (ELEVATING,WINCH, TELESCOPING/U)

TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PO5290101-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/POWER PACKAGE)

FIRUE ASSY U¥ (H4F0vF/ N 0-n wi5-3")
OQUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/POWER PACKAGE)

%5 BERER EREW "%
2 | A AE »5 0¥ ¥ ¥P% (PIPING,REAR JACK

3 |[ntevassy ELEC,ASSY A DN -V R RS
4 |2-87" L-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY

21 | THRUS 0¥ OUTRIGGER,REAR BER

22 |owsassY {V¥FohUN"} |LOCK ASSY

ARAREEFSCI>TRRYMTNENLDEHYE T,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PP5150047-00 PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER (U)

N —UASSY ,TY I¥ (F/9rP5ET av/UIY)
PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER (U}

A

BXWEN

ABER

"

N —wASSY 34 2y

PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER

ENNS o

X=A7" = FASSY

NAME PLATE ASSY

REREE (VEENE)

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PP5300023-00 POST ASSY




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
2 37000912810 | JOINT 1
3 31641050100 | JOINT 1
4 36671630000 | JOINT ASSY,SELF SEAL 1
5 37000932150 | JOINT 1 S,G3/8-G3/8
6 37000924860 | JOINT 1
7 37012409650 | HOSE 1 L=2250
8 37002512880 | HOSE 1 L=2500
9 90191208030 | BOLT 3 M8X30
10 90201200800 | NUT 3 M8
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
12 80400160205 | JOINT (WITH 0-RING) 1
13 80400160182 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2
14 91803930440 | CLIP 2 32-45
15 91002801800 | O-RING 7 1B P18
17 80400160131 | JOINT 1
18 91810150020 | FASTENER 4 L=488
21 31734222100 | PLATE 1
22 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
23 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
26 82100001413 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-15BK
27 42882090100 | JOINT 1 L,G1/2-G1/2
28 80481104046 | JOINT 1
29 37012409600 | HOSE 1 L=2100
30 37002457350 | HOSE 1 L=2360
31 90186208025 | BOLT,FLANGE 6 M8X25
32 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 6 M8
33 91860100022 | CLAMP 4 KCR-W22
34 91860100040 | CLAMP 4 KCR-W40
35 82100002535 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-29BK
37 91810160010 | HOLDER 1
38 91810130270 | FASTENER 4
51 36671635010 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
52 36671635020 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
202 36638550000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

000263






TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PR5170002-00 ROPE,WIRE (KISWIRE)




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PS5530447-00 SWITCH ASSY

100

- i . _

. RIBIL o]




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

PT5060029-00 TANK ASSY (MOUNT)




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PV1250013-00 BOX,STOWING

10




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PV5060050-00 VALVE ASSY,CONTROL (JACK 2)




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial |
1 36645495280  BOLT,TIE 2
2 36645495290 | BOLT,TIE (A) 2
3 90201200800 | NUT 8 M8
4 36743000031 | COVER ASSY (FRONT) 1
5 36743000041 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL (TELESCOPING) 1
6 36743180051 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL (WINCH) 1
7 36743000061 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL (ELEVATING) 1
8 36743180071 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL (SWING) 1
9 36743000081 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL (JACK 2) 1
10 36743000091 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL (JACK 1) 1
11 36649585080 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 36740745200 | GUARD 1
13 36743180101 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 1
14 36645615230 | C-BOLT 4 5X12
17 36649075060 | CAM 2
18 36646865110 | SCREW,SET 4
19 36649075050 | SWITCH ASSY 2
20 36647125090 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M2.3X14
21 36646575070 | PLATE 2
22 36647125100 | NUT 4 M2.3
23 36645405050 | BUSH 2
24 36740745090 | COVER 2
25 80172105008 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X8
26 80172104006 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X6
27 36645405060  TUBE 2
28 36644015120 | CONNECTOR 2
29 36644015130 | TUBE 5
30 11615111410 | BAND 11
31 36644015080 | BOX 1
32 36644015150 | URETHANE (ROOL STOCK) 4
33 36644015140 | COVER 1
34 36740745100 | LVDT ASSY (1SET=4PCS WITH CONNECTOR) 1
35 36644015220 | SHIM (T=0.2) 8
36 36644015230 | SHIM (T=0.3) 8
37 36645405110 | SHIM (T=1.0) 4
38 36645405100 | BOLT 8 M4X22
39 36644015110 | CONNECTOR 3
40 36649585260 | HARNESS 2
41 36740745110 | HARNESS ASSY (SOLENOID) 1
42 36740785020 | TUBE 1
43 36644015070 | COVER 1
44 36645405150 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X5
45 36740765040 | BAND 2
46 36646865060 | FASTENER 2
47 36647855190 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X12
48 91001101100 | O-RING 3 1A P11
49 36644115130 | PLUG 1
50 36062635030 | FASTENER 1
51 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 4
52 36743185140 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X14
53 36640755070 | CAP 6
54 36741985040 | PLUG 2
55 36646485040 | PLUG 3
56 36741985050 | PLUG 12
57 36641385070 | GUARD 1
58 36645405080 | LABEL (CAUTION) 1
59 36743185120 | CAM 2
71 36743185130 | SPACER 1
81 36740745190 | LVDT ASSY (1PC WITHOUT CONNECTOR) 4
100 36743180000 | VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL 1

000296



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME
PX5010638-00 MOUNT ASSY (DUMP SELECT)

IUVEASSY (& U7 ALIUN NT)
(DUMP SELECT)

MOUNT ASSY

8 BEEEH REEH %
1 [=9>bASSY {5 »7° €L F [MOUNT ASSY mn
2 |[ndprassSY PIPING ASSY 21—

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE

PARTS.




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 (Frxxxrrik) | OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/POWER PACKAGE) 1
2 (Frxxwrriik) | OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY,SOL.VALVE) 1
3 (Frxxxrrrk) | OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/MEDIUM-SIZE) 1
4 (Frxxrask) | MOUNT ASSY (DUMP SELECT) 1
5 (FrxwHARRk) | ELEC.ASSY 1
7 (Frxwwsaiin) | ELEC.ASSY (SS COMBINATION, FOR SS-38:2X260/290) 1
8 (FrxwwRRiik) | ELEC.ASSY(SS COMBINATION, SS-28:2X260/290) 1
g | | (wewssesnt) | PARTS ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL 1

10 (FrxwwaRRk) | LEVEL ASSY 1
1 1 (***********) ELEC.ASSY 1
12 (Frrxxrk) | PIPING ASSY 1
13 (***********) LAMP ASSY,AML 1

000304




TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36150080000  DETECTOR ASSY,MOMENT 1
2 36150100000  DETECTOR ASSY,MOMENT 1
3 91850700101 | CLAMP 2 L=208
4 91810130250 | FASTENER 2

000309



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31351641100 | HARNESS 1 000310
2 91810130250 | FASTENER | 11

000314



TM-ZX290 41047701146A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 (Frrmwen) FRAME ASSY 1
2 (Frremerr) | LOCK ASSY (REAR OUTRIGGER) 1
3 (Frrxmemex) | CYLINDER,JACK (REAR OUTRIGGER) | 2
4 (Freseex) | PIPING,REAR JACK (2,ROTARY) 1
100 31624970001 | FRAME ASSY(R/O:WITH LOCK ASSY) 1

000319



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX290+41047701146A+FRAME+Parts

